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Resultat - Havneraes Brabrand den 2. April 2017
Startgruppe 10 KM K1 KAP

Dame K1 KAP

Startnr. Roernavn
Heidi Grgngaard Mikkelsen.
Pia Jgrgensen
Kira Gysel

Herre K1 KAP

Startnr. Roernavn
Esben Kjeldsen
Floor Zegers
Klaus Thomsen
Anders Hart
Jens Ole Posselt
Jonas Berg
Morten Eld
Theodor Thystrup (16)
Viggo Munk
Anders Krogsager
Martin Jaeger
Torsten Andersen
Claus lversen
Kim Petersen
Christian Gert Jgrgensen
Thomas Vosegaard
Thomas Mejer

Startgruppe 10 KM K1 TUR

Dame K1 Tur

Startnr. Roernavn
Betina Simmelsgaard Kongaa
Hanne Bindzus

Herre K1 Tur

Startnr. Roernavn
Torben Toft
Huub Zegers
Jacob K. Jgrgensen
Carsten Mark
Henning Frederiksen
Claus Bjerring Sgrensen
Oluf Mgberg
Arvid @rberg
Viggo Svendsen
Karsten Stald
Steener Oksbjerre

Klub
Gudenaa
Horsens
AKKK

Klub

MKC
Odense
MKC
Strgmmen
MKC

MKC
Skjold
Viking
Skjold
MKC
Svendborg
AKKK

Ega Rosport
Horsens
Skjold
Skjold
AKKK

Klub
Skanderborg
Skanderborg

Klub
Svendborg
Jordlgse
Viking

Ega Rosport
Odense
Horsens
Horsens
Skjold
Horsens
Horsens
AKKK

Tid
00:58:41
01:02:17
01:06:41

00:48:20
00:48:22
00:48:24
00:48:25
00:53:03
00:53:04
00:53:36
00:53:47
00:53:48
00:54:00
00:54:08
01:01:04
01:02:09
01:02:12
01:02:16
01:02:20
01:03:28

01:05:16
01:06:51

00:55:21
00:58:54
01:00:32
01:00:39
01:00:43
01:00:54
01:01:45
01:03:45
01:05:23
01:05:46
01:06:06



Startgruppe 10 KM K2

Dame K2
Startnr. Roernavn
Ditte Krogh Bak / Terese Otte Andersen (MKC)
Jette Balum / Pernille Stenum
Randi Langballe / Lisbeth Rygaard
Heidi lllum Vendler / Pia Thystrup
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Nanna Renee Lauridsen / Amanda Bundgard

Herre K2

Startnr. Roernavn
Rolf Nikolajsen / Ove Bast
Mikkel Lie / Jgrgen Lie

Mix K2
Startnr. Roernavn
Dorte Qualmann / Jan Qualmann
Mette Grgnborg / Max Jacobsen
Sonja Kjeldsmark / Daniel @stergaard Andreasen

Kirsten Bargholz / Torben S. Nielsen

o Uk WN

Lone Abild Jensen / Niels Jgrgen Danielsen

Startgruppe 5 KM K1 KAP

Dame K1 KAP
Startnr. Roernavn
1 Mia Rosa Grgnborg

Herre K1 KAP

Startnr. Roernavn
Lasse Vosegaard
Jari Vendler Madsen (12)
Timo Vendler Madsen (14)

Startgruppe 5 KM K1 TUR

Dame K1 TUR
Startnr. Roernavn
1 Line Skuldbgl
2 Annette Nielsen

Herre K1 TUR

Startnr. Roernavn
1 Henrik Hestbech (HAVKAJAK)
2 Anders Kofod

Klub
Skjold
Strgmmen
MKC
Viking
Skjold

Klub
MKC
Fredrikshavn

Klub

MKC

MKC

AKKK
Skanderborg
Skjold

Ega Rosport

Klub
MKC

Klub

Skjold
Viking
Viking

Klub
AKKK
Strgemmen

Klub
AKKK
Horsens

00:52:43
00:53:59
00:58:40
01:01:31
01:02:13

00:52:30
00:52:59

00:50:26
00:50:30
00:54:25
00:57:02
00:57:09
00:56.21

00:33:46

00:28:12
00:34:07
00:34:16

00:32:03
00:35:04

00:35:02
00:37:34



